Formula Luci Products 2026 formulaluci.com 1
Nik
17,0 × 13,0 mm
0,67 × 0,51 "
144 LED/m • 44 LED/ft
10,0 W/m • 3,1 W/ft
168 LED/m • 52 LED/ft
15,0 W/m • 4,6 W/ft

Ordering length
Lunghezza ordinabile
Order example
Esempio ordine
	• NK144
NK168
NK182
NK252
	• 18
20
22
25
27
30
35
40
50
	• TAM
	• O3
	• 01
	• --
Nik
144 LED/m • 44 LED/ft
10,0 W/m • 3,1 W/ft
Nik
168 LED/m • 52 LED/ft
15,0 W/m • 4,6 W/ft
Nik
182 LED/m • 55 LED/ft
20,0 W/m • 6,1 W/ft
Nik
TW 252 LED/m • 77 LED/ft
 2200 - 5700 K
20,0 W/m • 6,1 W/ft
 1800 K
 2000 K
 2200 K
 2500 K
 2700 K
 3000 K
 3500 K
 4000 K
 5000 K
Caps + Magnets
Tappi + Magneti
Opal/Opale 30
 Grey anodized
 Anodica grigia
→ Specify the custom size
or visit formulaluci.com,
for standard lenght.
→ Specificare la misura
custom oppure visitare
il sito formulaluci.com, per
le lunghezze standard.
	• NK144 18 TAM O3 01 • 0,32
Nik, 144 LED/m • 44 LED/ft,
10,0 W/m • 3,1 W/ft, Warm White 1800,